Idépont

1978.01.08.
1978.01.11.
1978.01.14.
1978.01.15.
1978.01.15.
1978.01.15.
1978.02.09.
1978.02.12.
1978.02.12.
1978.02.12.
1978.02.12.
1978.03.02.
1978.03.04.
1978.03.04.
1978.03.08.
1978.03.08.
1978.03.12.
1978.03.30.
1978.04.03.
1978.04.03.
1978.04.09.
1978.04.12.
1978.04.12.
1978.04.16.
1978.04.23.
1978.04.28.
1978.05.08.
1978.05.13.
1978.05.21.
1978.05.23.
1978.06.01.
1978.06.02.
1978.06.07.
1978.06.08.
. PECS

1978.06.16

Teriilet
PELLERD
MAZA
PELLERD
GYONGYFA
PALKONYA
SUMONY
ORFU
GYONGYFA
PALKONYA
PELLERD
SUMONY
OBANYA
SUMONY
SZENTDENES
MAGYAREGREGY
ORFU
PALKONYA
BAKOCA
GYONGYFA
SUMONY
NAGYDOBSZA
ERDOSMECSKE
SZEKELYSZABAR
PALKONYA
SUMONY
PECS
PECS
SUMONY
NAGYDOBSZA
GORCSONY
HOSSZUHETENY
PECS
PECS
PECS

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
CSERFA-FORRAS
HALASTAVAK
VASUT MELLETT
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HERMAN OTTO-TO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

VARVOLGY
HERMAN OTTO-TO
HALASTAVAK
NAGYMATE

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
NYOLCHARS

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

ARPADTETO KORNYEKE
DOMORKAPU-HIDEGKUT

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
MEZESRET

ARPADTETO KORNYEKE
DOMORKAPU-HIDEGKUT
DOMORKAPU-KISRET

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
HARMAT ANTAL
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
HARMAT ANTAL
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PORGESZ KALMAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PORGESZ KALMAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2
GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY

DR. DALLOS JOZSEF
CSOKONAY SANDOR

NEMETH JANOS

ES TARSAI

DR. DALLOS JOZSEF

Faj
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
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1978.06.18.
1978.06.21.
1978.06.21.
1978.07.01.
1978.07.09.
1978.07.16.
1978.08.09.
1978.08.13.
1978.08.13.
1978.08.20.
1978.08.22.
1978.08.27.
1978.09.09.
1978.09.13.
1978.09.13.
1978.09.17.
1978.09.17.
1978.09.17.
1978.09.17.
1978.09.21.
1978.10.01.
1978.10.08.
1978.10.11.
1978.10.11.
1978.10.14.
1978.10.14.
1978.10.25.
1978.10.29.
1978.11.12.
1978.11.12.
1978.11.14.
1978.11.25.
1978.12.04.
1978.12.04.
1978.12.10.
1978.12.16.

SUMONY
KISSZENTMARTON
SZAPORCA
KOMLO

PECS

SUMONY
MAGYAREGREGY
SUMONY
SZENTDENES
SUMONY

PECS

PELLERD

PECS
MAGYAREGREGY
PECS
NAGYDOBSZA
PALKONYA
SUMONY
SZENTDENES
BICSERD
SUMONY
VASAROSDOMBO
KOMLO

PECS

SUMONY
SZENTDENES
KOVAGOSZOLOS
SUMONY
PALKONYA
SUMONY

BAKSA
PELLERD
SZEDERKENY
SZEKELYSZABAR
PALKONYA
NAGYDOBSZA

HALASTAVAK
ATTAK
O-DRAVA
SIKONDA

DOMORKAPU-RABAY FA

HALASTAVAK
VARVOLGY
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

MISINA-DOMORKAPU

HALASTAVAK

SZENTKUT-JAKABHEGY

VARVOLGY
SZENTKUT-LAJKO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

VASUT MELLETT
HALASTAVAK
VASUT MELLETT
ZOBAKPUSZTA

ARPADTETO-KANTAVAR

HALASTAVAK

JAKABHEGY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
VASUT MELLETT

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PORGESZ KALMAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

GEREBY GYORGY
VARGA JOZSEF
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

NIGRINY ZOLTAN
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
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1978.12.16.
1978.12.17.
1978.12.17.
1978.12.17.
1978.12.17.
1978.12.31.
1978.12.31.

SZENTDENES
BICSERD
KIRALYEGYHAZA
SUMONY
SZENTDENES
SUMONY
SZENTDENES

VASUT MELLETT

HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
Egerészolyv
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